
5/31/2019 Page 1

1/1

$650,841
Annual Savings, All Projects Implemented

20
Students Affected Rank

$729,006.67
Total Cumulative Savings

4,500
Total Students Affected

Grants Awarded by Subject Area

Mathematical Subjects

Biological Sciences

Fine and Applied Arts

3

1

1

Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College
ALG Institution Report

4,502
Annual Students, All Projects Implemented

20
Student Savings Rank

$99,948.50
Total Grant Funds Awarded

5
Number of Grants Awarded



5/31/2019 Page 2

1/1

Textbook Transformation Grants List
Grant #

 

Total Award Project Lead Course Names Sustainability
Check 2

Grand Total
Savings

Grand Total
Students

231.b

344

374.c

456

458

$4,800.00

$26,636.00

$30,000.00

$10,800.00

$27,712.50

April Abbott

April Abbott

Sue Mastrario

Brian Ray

April Abbott

College Algebra

College Algebra, Trigonometry,
Statistics

Anatomy and Physiology I, Anatomy
and Physiology II

Theatre Appreciation

Quantitative Reasoning

Continued

Continued

Continued

Continued

Continued

$390,486.67

$338,520.00

$0.00

 

 

2,640

1,860

0

 

 

Total $99,948.50       $729,006.67 4,500



5/31/2019 Page 3

1/1

Mini-Grants List
Grant #
 

Total Award Fiscal Year Project Lead Course Names


